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COVER SHEET, INDEX AND STANDARDS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

GENERAL NOTES

TYPICAL SECTIONS

STAGING DETAILS

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

PAVEMENT MARKING SCHEDULE
PAVEMENT MARKING

DETECTOR LOOPS

ROUGH GROOVED SURFACE SIGN (91.2)
STAY IN YOUR LANE SIGN

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS (41.1)

STATE STANDARDS

701901
701602-03
701701-05
704202
720011
728001
729001
780001-01
781001-02
857001 - ..
886001
886006

COLOMA TOWNSHIP, SECTION 33,34

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701602
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD 701701
L ANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATION, FOR SPEEDS 2 45 MPH
METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS AND DELINEATORS

TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT

APPLICATIONS OF TYPES A AND B METAL POSTS (FOR SIGNS AND MARKERS)
TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
STANDARD PHASE DESIGNATION DIAGRAMS AND PHASE SEQUENCES
DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS

TYPICAL LAYOUT FOR DETECTOR LOOPS

IMPROVEMENT BEGINS
STA 186+01 US 30
STA 11+45 IL 40

J.U.LLE.

1-800-892-0123

JOINT UTILITY LOCATION INFORMATION FOR EXCAVATION

CONTRACT NO. 64D53

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

PROPOSED
HIGHWAY PLANS

FAU ROUTE 5564 (US-30)
SECTION 111PM
WHITESIDE COUNTY
- €-92-003-08
PROTECT ACHSIP-55S64(003)

R7E

IMPROVEMENT ENDS
STA 196+80 US 30
STA 20+65 IL 40

GROSS LENGTH
GROSS LENGTH

NET LENGTH
NET LENGTH = 920' = .17 MILES IL 40

F.AU. TOTAL [ SHEET
RFED| SECTION COUNTY IEE

SHEETS
5564 111PM WHITESIDE 16 !

D-92--099-07
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